

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5504**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 18

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 9, delete "\$951,025,118" and insert "\$950,410,759".
- 2 In line 12, delete "\$142,805,068" and insert "\$142,490,868".
- 3 In line 14, delete "\$67,379,193" and insert "\$67,480,874".
- 4 In line 15, delete "\$254,216,749" and insert "\$267,719,734".
- 5 In line 16, delete "\$130,897,616" and insert "\$127,875,094".
- 6 In line 24, delete "\$10,679,952" and insert "\$14,283,474".
- 7 In line 26, delete "\$9,391,834" and insert "\$8,239,084".
- 8
